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Date Total 
Acres

Acres 
Growth

7/22/2016 774 774
7/23/2016 6,642 5,868
7/24/2016 10,193 3,551
7/25/2016 14,860 4,668
7/26/2016 19,243 4,383
7/27/2016 22,067 2,824
7/28/2016 27,207 5,140
7/29/2016 31,211 4,004
7/30/2016 33,393 2,182
7/31/2016 37,796 4,402
8/1/2016 40,490 2,695
8/2/2016 45,140 4,650
8/3/2016 45,621 481
8/4/2016 50,777 5,156
8/5/2016 53,421 2,644
8/6/2016 53,474 53
8/7/2016 57,577 4,103
8/8/2016 60,179 2,601
8/9/2016 67,049 6,870

8/10/2016 68,681 1,632
8/11/2016 69,345 664
8/12/2016 70,562 1,217
8/13/2016 71,861 1,299
8/14/2016 73,232 1,371
8/15/2016 74,535 1,303

Date Total 
Acres

Acres 
Growth

8/16/2016 75,984 1,449
8/17/2016 76,652 668
8/18/2016 79,204 2,552
8/19/2016 81,600 2,396
8/20/2016 84,034 2,434
8/21/2016 85,414 1,381
8/22/2016 86,496 1,082
8/23/2016 87,518 1,022
8/24/2016 88,856 1,338
8/25/2016 90,261 1,405
8/26/2016 91,305 1,044
8/27/2016 91,789 484
8/28/2016 92,235 445
8/29/2016 93,232 997
8/30/2016 93,699 467
8/31/2016 94,169 471
9/1/2016 94,736 567
9/2/2016 95,716 980
9/3/2016 98,420 2,704
9/4/2016 100,428 2,008
9/5/2016 100,979 551
9/6/2016 101,490 510
9/7/2016 102,499 1,009
9/8/2016 103,242 743
9/9/2016 103,847 605

Date Total 
Acres

Acres 
Growth

9/10/2016 105,642 1,795
9/11/2016 105,705 63
9/12/2016 107,050 1,323
9/13/2016 107,375 325
9/14/2016 107,479 104
9/15/2016 108,031 552
9/16/2016 109,603 1,572
9/17/2016 113,259 3,656
9/18/2016 117,656 4,397
9/19/2016 121,050 3,394
9/20/2016 123,241 2,191
9/21/2016 125,230 1,989
9/22/2016 126,323 1,093
9/23/2016 126,593 270
9/24/2016 126,658 65
9/25/2016 127,428 770
9/26/2016 127,617 189
9/27/2016 127,743 126
9/28/2016 131,999 4,256
9/29/2016 132,050 51
9/30/2016 132,069 19
10/1/2016 132,082 13
10/2/2016 132,093 43
10/5/2016 132,099 6
10/6/2016 132,100 1


